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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
01/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024

03/03/2024
04/03/2024

04/03/2024
05/03/2024
08/03/2024
09/03/2024

10/03/2024

Coin
UNI/USDT
CRV/USDT
OGN/USDT
AGLD/USDT
WLD/USDT
BTC/USDT
DOGE/USDT
ETH/USDT
MASK/USDT

APT/USDT

Type
Futures
SPOT
SPOT
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
TP1
P3
P3
P2
sL
P4
sL
P2
1
P3

%
+22%
+27%
+15%
+43%
-58%

+153%
81%
+86%
+21%

+179%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
10/03/2024
11/03/2024
12/03/2024

12/03/2024
13/03/2024

14/03/2024
14/03/2024
15/03/2024
15/03/2024

15/03/2024

Coin

STRK/USDT
BTC/USDT
LINK/USDT
ZEN/USDT

AR/USDT
BTC/USDT
ETH/USDT
ETH/USDT
BTC/USDT

DOT/USDT

Type
SPOT
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
SPOT
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
P2
P4
P2
P4
1
P4
P4
3
1
P3

%
+8%
+131%
+65%
+111%
+21%
+122%
+188%
+19%
+44%

+81%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
17/03/2024
20/03/2024
21/03/2024

21/03/2024
22/03/2024

24/03/2024
25/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024

28/03/2024

Coin
APT/USDT
BTC/USDT

FET/USDT

BTC/USDT
BTC/USDT
BTC/USDT
BTC/USDT
ETH/USDT
LINK/USDT

FIL/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
TP4
5
1
P3
P5
P4
P4
3
P3

P4

%
+143%
+340%
+19%
+81%
+128%
+195%
+131%
+128%
+72%

+180%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date (of.11)] Type TP/ SL b

30/03/2024 ANT/USDT Futures TP3 +75%



